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MSc in Data Science for Sustainability 
Tuition Fees Structure for August 2025 Intake 
 
Payment Schedule (in SGD) 
 
 

  Tuition Fee Acceptance Fees 
Tuition fees for entire 10-course programme  

  1st Semester 2nd Semester 3rd Semester 4th Semester 
International Students 
(Non-NUS Alumni) 

Full-time students 
$52,320 

 $5,450  $20,710   $26,160   -   -  
Part-time students  $5,450  $7,630   $13,080   $13,080   $13,080  

NUS Alumni+  
Full-time students 

$41,856 
 $5,450  $15,478   $20,928   -   -  

Part-time students  $5,450  $5,014   $10,464   $10,464   $10,464  

Local Students* 
Full-time students 

$31,392 
 $5,450  $10,246   $15,696   -   -  

Part-time students  $5,450  $2,398   $7,848 $7,848 $7,848 
 
+All NUS alumni (regardless of nationality), enrolling into MSc Data Science for Sustainability programme, enjoy an increased 20% tuition fee rebate – up from 15%  
  previously. 
*All Singapore Citizens and Singapore Permanent Residents (alumni and non-alumni), enrolling into MSc Data Science for Sustainability programme, are extended  
  a 40% tuition fee rebate – up from 15% previously. 
 
 
Note:  

 Fees indicated above are all inclusive of 9% GST and rebates (if applicable) unless otherwise stated.  
 Similar to the tuition fee, rebates are also intake-based.  
 Rebates will be automatically applied to the tuition fees, and eligible students do not need to apply for them. 
 Students awarded scholarships or study awards will NOT be able to receive any tuition fee rebates. 
 Fees paid are not refundable in the event of non-completion of the programme. 
 There will be penalties for late or partial fee payment. 
 The University reserves all rights to review fees as necessary and adjust accordingly without prior notice. 

 

 

  

 


